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Michelle Azulay 
Project Specialist II 

Rates & Regulatory Affairs 
Phone: 603-461-9574 

 michelle.azulay@LibertyUtilities.com 

May 17, 2024 
 
Via Electronic Mail Only 
 
Daniel Goldner, Chairman 
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, New Hampshire 03301-2429 
  
Re: Docket No. DE 24-066; Liberty Utilities (Granite State Electric) Corp. d/b/a Liberty  

Petition to Amend Tariff 
  

Dear Chairman Goldner: 
 
Please add the following to the service list in this docket: 
 

Tyler Culbertson  tyler.culbertson@libertyutilities.com 
Robert Garcia   robert.garcia@libertyutilities.com 
Michelle Azulay   michelle.azulay@libertyutilities.com 
Adam Yusuf   adam.yusuf@libertyutilities.com 
Alyssa Maston   alyssa.maston@libertyutilities.com 
KarenAnne Sinville  karenanne.sinville@libertyutilities.com 
Jeffrey Faber   jeffrey.faber@libertyutilities.com 
Michael Courtney  mcourtney@uptonhatfield.com 
Madeline Osbon  mosbon@uptonhatfield.com 

  
Thank you. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
s/s Michelle Azulay 
 
Michelle Azulay 
 
cc: Service List 
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